
Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi 
24th VTU Inter-collegiate Athletic meet-2022-23 

Organized by; Department of Physical Education, VTU, Belagavi. 
Registration Form 

 

 

Name of the college & Address 
 

 

 

Name of the PED/Manager with 
Contact No. 

 

 

 

List of events with code 
Code Events Events for 

1 100 mtrs Run  Men & Women 
2 200 mtrs Run Men & Women 
3 400 mtrs Run Men & Women 
4 800 mtrs Run Men & Women 
5 1500 mtrs Run Men & Women 
6 5000 mtrs Run Men & Women 
7 10000 mtrs Run Men & Women 
8 110 mtrs Hurdles Men 
9 100  mtrs Hurdles Women 

10 400  mtrs Hurdles Men & Women 
11 Shot put   Men & Women 
12 Discus  Throw Men & Women 
13 Javelin  Throw Men & Women 
14 Hammer  Throw Men & Women 
15 Long  Jump Men & Women 
16 High  Jump Men & Women 
17 Triple  Jump Men & Women 
18 Pole-vault   Men & Women 
19 20 km Walk Men & Women 
20 4x100 mtrs Relay Men & Women 
21 4x400 mtrs Relay Men & Women 
22 4x400 mtrs Mix Relay  Mix Relay 
23 21 km Half Marathon Men & Women 
24 Decathlon   Men 
25 Heptathlon   Women 

 

Fees 
Payment 

Detail 

DD/Cheque No. Date Name of the Bank (Drawn) Amount Rs. 

    

  

   Date:_____________        Physical Education Director                         Office Seal     Principal 

 Not to 
Fill 

Sl. Name of the Athlete 
University 
Seat No. 

Gender 
Event code 

participating 

Reserve 
Event 
code 

1 2 Relay  
 1        
 2        
 3        
 4        
 5        
 6        
 7        
 8        
 9        
 10        
 11        
 12        
 13        
 14        
 15        
 16        


