

Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi 24th VTU Inter-collegiate Athletic meet-2022-23



Organized by; Department of Physical Education, VTU, Belagavi.

Registration Form

Name of the college & Address												
Name		PED/Manager with ontact No.										
								Reserve	List of events with code			
Not to Fill	SI.	Name of the Athlete		University Seat No.	Gender	Event code participating		Event code	Code	Events	Events for	
									1	100 mtrs Run	Men & Women	
									2	200 mtrs Run	Men & Women	
						1	2	Relay		3	400 mtrs Run	Men & Women
	1									4	800 mtrs Run	Men & Women
	2									5	1500 mtrs Run	Men & Women
	3									6	5000 mtrs Run	Men & Women
										7	10000 mtrs Run	Men & Women Men
	4									8	110 mtrs Hurdles 100 mtrs Hurdles	Women
	5									10	400 mtrs Hurdles	Men & Women
	6									10	Shot put	Men & Women
	6									11	Discus Throw	Men & Women
	7									12	Javelin Throw	Men & Women
	8									13	Hammer Throw	Men & Women
	9									15	Long Jump	Men & Women
										16	High Jump	Men & Women
	10									17	Triple Jump	Men & Women
	11									18	Pole-vault	Men & Women
	12									19	20 km Walk	Men & Women
										20	4x100 mtrs Relay	Men & Women
	13									21	4x400 mtrs Relay	Men & Women
	14									22	4x400 mtrs Mix Relay	Mix Relay
	15				1					23	21 km Half Marathon	Men & Women
										24	Decathlon	Men
	16									25	Heptathlon	Women

Fees	DD/Cheque No.	Date	Name of the Bank (Drawn)	Amount Rs.
Payment				
Detail				

Date:_